PORTLAND Marina

## **BERTH HOLDER BENEFITS:**

- Nationwide Cruising Passport up to 300 cruising nights across our 10 sister marinas.
- 10% discount on lifting services & boatcare labour.
- Fuel at cost around the country.
- 30% online and in-store discount with Helly Hansen and Musto.
- 20% discount on Towergate Insurance policies.

- At least 6 weeks free storage ashore.
- Invitations to our annual berth holders' party and a range of other marina events and social activities.
- New berth holder free sling wash (subject to lifting availability and capacity at your home marina).
- A range of other exclusive local discounts and offers from our on-site partners.



## **Contracted berthing**

Prices include VAT and Portland Harbour dues. Correct at December 2019. E&OE.

Annual berthing	Pay in full	Monthly Direct Debit
12-month marina berth	£518	£544
Boats to 19.9m LOA	per metre	per metre
12-month dry stack berth	£462	£486
Boats to 9.9m LOA	per metre	per metre

Ask us for pricing and berth availability for boats over 19.9m LOA and for multi-hulls of all sizes.

## **Flexible berthing**

Choose easy-come-easy-go monthly payments for stays of one to 12 months. No fuss, no contract, but no extra benefits. You'll never pay more than the annual Direct Debit rate.

	Marina berth	Dry stack
Flexi berthing rate 1 April - 31 October	<b>£74</b> per metre/month	<b>£77</b> per metre/month
Flexi berthing rate 1 November - 31 March	<b>£33.75</b> per metre/month	<b>£33.75</b> per metre/month
Visitor rates		
Weekly rate (Daily rate x 6) 7th night free	<b>£20.10</b> per metre	
Daily rate (Summer price per metre per night)	£3.35 per metre	
Short stays up to 4 hours	<b>£12</b> 14m and under	<b>£16</b> over 14m



For full details, contact your marina team:

01305 866190 portland@boatfolk.co.uk boatfolk.co.uk/portlandmarina



